Funding Unit(s) of Approved Plan
D 15 - Ann Arbor

D 28 - Southgate

D 35 - Plymouth
Alcona County
Allegan and Van Buren Counties
Alpena County

Cass County
Chippewa County
Emmet County
Grosse Pointe Park
Huron County
Lapeer County
Lenawee County
Livingston County
Mecosta County
Monroe County
Mantmorency County
Muskegon County
Ogemaw County
Oscoda County

[Total For. System Plans/Costs Approved

MIDC Region

South Central Michigan
Wayna County

Wayne County
Mid-Michigan

Westemn Michigan
Mid-Michigan

Westarn Michigan
Northern Michigan
Narthern Michigan
Wayne County
Mid-Michigan

Lapeer, Macomb, Oakland, St. Clair
South Central Michigan
South Central Michigan
Mid-Michigan

South Central Michigan
Mid-Michigan

Western Michigan
Mid-Michigan
Mid-Michigan

# s!stems

R e e e et e b b e b e e b DD b b e e

Total System Cost
$399,184.18
%$205,488.35
$238,454,25
$150,106.00

$2,746,775.00
%$579,001.69
%$349,240.00
$505,268.22
$457,360.00
$39,1B0.00
$286,376.41
$4B83,783.49
$908,451.30
$1,390,173.00
$449,896.00
$634,839.00
%$255,173.00
%1,580,029.00
$458,830.00
$275,237.00

$12,392,845.84

Local Share

$202,061.50
$4,586.00
$30,471.56
$40,129.28
%$529,260.00
$159,844.67
$248,867.00
$219,544.00
%$159,324.00
$9,966.00
$79,425,60
$107,480.42
$210,191.25
%$916,689.00
%$163,317.00
$211,347.00
$16,551.00
$662,294.00
$144,667.00
$53,168.00

$4,169,184.28

Grant Reg_uest
$197,122.68
$200,902.35
$207,982.69
$109,069.72

$2,217,515.00
$419,156.97
$100,373.00
$285,724.22
$298,036.00
$29,214.00
$206,940.81
$376,303.07
$698,260.05
$473,484.00
$286,579.00
$423,492.00
$238,622.00
$917,735.00
$314,163.00
$222,069.00

$8,222,744.56.

Cost of Planning

50.00
%$0.00
£700.00
$907.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$7,432.50
$1,515.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$555.00

$11,109.50



