Funding Unit(s) of Approved Plan	MIDC Region	# systems	Total System Cost	Local Share	Grant Request	
D 15 - Ann Arbor	South Central Michigan		\$399,184.18	7 TANA CO.	The second secon	Cost of Planning
D 28 - Southgate	Wayne County			1	1/	\$0.00
D 35 - Plymouth	Wayne County		\$205,488.35		4-44/44	\$0.00
Alcona County	Mid-Michigan		\$238,454.25	4	,,	\$700.00
Allegan and Van Buren Counties	Western Michigan		\$150,106.00	, -,	\$109,069.72	\$907.00
Alpena County	Mid-Michigan	4	\$2,746,775.00	T7	\$2,217,515.00	\$0.00
Cass County	Western Michigan	1	\$579,001.64	\$159,844.67	\$419,156.97	\$0.00
Chippewa County	Northern Michigan	1	\$349,240.00	\$248,867.00	\$100,373.00	\$0.00
Emmet County	_	1	\$505,268.22	\$219,544.00	\$285,724.22	\$0.00
Grosse Pointe Park	Northern Michigan	1	\$457,360.00	\$159,324.00	\$298,036.00	\$7,432.50
Huron County	Wayne County	1	\$39,180.00	\$9,966.00	\$29,214.00	\$1,515.00
Lapeer County	Mid-Michigan	1	\$286,376.41	\$79,425.60	\$206,940.81	\$0.00
•	Lapeer, Macomb, Oakland, St. Clair	1	\$483,783.49	\$107,480.42	\$376,303.07	\$0.00
Lenawee County	South Central Michigan	1	\$908,451.30	\$210,191.25	\$698,260.05	\$0.00
Livingston County	South Central Michigan	1	\$1,390,173.00	\$916,689.00	\$473,484.00	\$0.00
Mecosta County	Mid-Michigan	1	\$449,896.00	\$163,317.00	\$286,579.00	
Monroe County	South Central Michigan	1	\$634,839.00	\$211,347.00	\$423,492.00	\$0.00
Montmorency County	Mid-Michigan	1	\$255,173.00	\$16,551.00	\$238,622.00	\$0.00
Muskegon County	Western Michigan	1	\$1,580,029.00	\$662,294,00	\$917,735.00	\$0.00
Ogemaw County	Mid-Michigan	1	\$458,830.00	\$144,667.00		\$0.00
Oscoda County	Mid-Michigan	1	\$275,237.00		\$314,163.00	\$0.00
		*	<b>#273,237.00</b>	\$53,168.00	\$222,069.00	\$555.00
Total For System Plans/Costs Approved	Strain Control of the	21	\$12,392,845.84	\$4,169,184.28	\$8,222,744,56	\$11,109,50